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Name of Holiday 2024 - 25 Month Wise Date, Day 

January' 24   

Haryana School Winter Vacation 2024 01 January 2024 to 15 January 2024 

Winter holiday extended 1st to 5th Class 16 January 2024 to 22 January 2024 

Shri Guru Gobind Singh Ji Jayanti 17th January 2024, Wednesday 

Mandir, Shri Ram, Pran Pratishtha (See 
Letter) Student Holiday, Teacher holiday 
up to 2:30 PM 

22th January 2024, Monday 

Republic Day 26th January 2024, Friday 

School Holiday due to Republic Day 
Celebration 

27th January 2024, Saturday 

February '24   

Basant Panchami / Sir Chhotu Ram Jayanti 14th February 2024, Wednesday 

Guru Ravidas Jayanti 24th February 2024, Saturday 

March '24   

Maha Shivaratri 08th March 2024, Friday 

Holi 25th March 2024, Monday 

Shaheedi Diwas / Martyrdom Day of Bhagat 
Singh, Rajguru & Sukhdev 

23rd March 2024, Saturday 

April ' 24   

Id-ul-Fitr 11th April 2024, Thursday 

Ram Navami 17th April 2024, Wednesday 

Vaisakhi/ Chhath Puja 13th April 2024, Saturday 

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti/ 14 April 2024, Sunday 

Mahavir Jayanti 21 April 2024, Sunday 

May '24   

Parshuram Jayanti / Akshya Tritiya 10nd May 2024, Friday 

June ' 24   

School Summary Vacation 1st June 2024 to 30th June 2024 

Maharana Pratap Jayanti 9th June, Sunday 

Id-ul-Zuha (Bakr-ld) 17th June 2024, Monday 

Sant Kabir Jayanti 22 June 2024, Saturday 

July '24   

Shaheed Udham Singh Martyrdom Day 31st July 2024, Wednesday 

August ' 24   

Independence Day 15th August 2024, Thursday 



Special Holiday Independence celebration(For 
School) 

16 August 2024, Friday 

September ' 24   

Shaheedi Divas / Haryana War Heroes’ 
Martyrdom Day 

23rd September 2024, Monday 

October ' 24   

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October 2024, Wednesday 

Maharaja Agrasen jayanti 03th October 2024, Thursday 

Dussehra 12th October 2024, Saturday 

Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti/ Maharaja Ajmidh 
Jayanti 

17th October 2024, Thursday 

November '24   

Haryana Day/ Diwali 1st November 2024, Friday 

Vishwakarma Day 02nd November 2024, Saturday 

Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti 15th November 2024, Friday 

December ' 24   

Christmas 25th December 2024, Wednesday 

January '25   

Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 6th January 2025, Monday 

Republic Day 26th January 2025, Sunday 

February ' 25   

Vasant Panchami 3rd February, Monday 

Guru Ravidas Jayanti 12th February, Wednesday 

Maha Shivaratri 26th February, Wednesday 

March ' 25   

Holi 14th March 2025, Friday 

S. Bhagat Singh's Martyrdom Day 23rd March 2025, Sunday 

Idul Fitr 31st March 2025, Monday  

 


